

Barnabas Capital and Inspire Partner to Introduce the World's First Biblically Responsible Structured Notes

CORNELIUS, NC, UNITED STATES, June 5, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Barnabas Capital</u>, a premier structured notes wholesale and distribution company, and Inspire Insight, a sister company of leading biblically responsible investing firm <u>Inspire Investing</u>, have announced the launch of Inspire Faith Notes, the world's first biblically responsible structured notes.



Inspire Faith Notes are innovative structured notes that utilize the Inspire Impact Score approach to biblically responsible investing by licensing the top 10 holdings of the Inspire 100 index as the



We're thrilled to partner with Inspire to offer structured notes that are coherent with faith-based investors' core beliefs and values."

Josh Lewis, Head of Structured
Products

notes' underlying basket of securities. The Inspire Impact Score methodology is an objective, rules-based scoring system that identifies some of the world's most inspiring, biblically aligned companies to invest in. By applying a faith-based perspective, this scoring system seeks out businesses that are a blessing to their customers and communities, workforce, and the world while excluding those that operate at odds with biblical values.

"The launch of these notes comes from the overwhelming demand from the faith-based community," commented

Robert Netzly, CEO of Inspire. "Inspire Faith Notes brings the faith-based investing movement to the structured note marketplace, providing investors an additional option to help them achieve their investment goals while staying true to their faith."

Josh Lewis with Barnabas Capital had this to say: "We're thrilled to partner with Inspire to offer structured notes that are coherent with faith-based investors' core beliefs and values."

For more information about Inspire Faith Notes, please contact Barnabas Capital.

structured.products@barnabascapital.com

About Barnabas

Barnabas Capital is a third-party distributor of investment and insurance products. As a solutions-focused organization that provides unbiased and objective solutions to financial professionals, the products they market are designed to provide certain levels of protection, while mitigating many key investment-related risks. For more information, visit www.barnabascapital.com.

About Inspire

The Inspire family of companies includes Inspire Investing, Inspire Advisors, and Inspire Insight, all of which are dedicated to inspiring transformation for God's glory throughout the world with biblically responsible investing excellence and innovation. Inspire is the world's largest provider of biblically responsible ETFs (exchange-traded funds), creator of the globally recognized Inspire Impact Score™, which is used by investors around the world to measure the biblical alignment of their investments according to Biblically Responsible Investing (BRI) principles, and is one of the fastest-growing investment firms in the nation, giving Christian financial advisors and their clients a world-renowned platform to serve them with excellence.

Inspire also donates 50% or more of its net corporate profits to support impactful ministry projects around the globe through its Give50 Program. Most recently, Inspire completed a 3-year village transformation project in the coffee farming mountains of Guatemala to transform the lives of those living in that impoverished community. Thanks to investors, advisors, and institutions using Inspire products, the village now has a church building, a clean water well, improved education facilities, and a fully functional medical clinic. To learn more about the Give50 program, please visit www.inspireinvesting.com/give50.

Visit <u>www.inspireinvesting.com</u> to learn more about Inspire's biblically responsible investment products.

Securities offered through Barnabas Capital, LLC. Member FINRA/SIPC.

Investment advisory services offered through Inspire Investing, LLC, a Registered Investment Advisor with the SEC.

Inspire and Barnabas Capital, LLC are not affiliated.

Sierah Stanley
Barnabas Capital
sierah.stanley@barnabascapital.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/637154587

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.